T E C H N I C A L D A T A
4 color Logo
k/o Logo
Black/Grayscale
2 color Logo k/o Logo Black/Grayscale
2 color Logo k/o Logo Black/Grayscale
4 color Logo
k/o Logo

REPLACEMENT PARTS
BALLASTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description MTB 120V 120/277V 480V
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
35 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00453 — —
50 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00455 — —
70 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00457 — —
100 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00459 — —
150 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00461 — —
70 watt HX-HPF RM00209 — — RM00284
100 watt HX-HPF RM00210 — — RM00179
150 watt HX-HPF RM00211 — — RM00165
250 watt CWA RM00245/RM00341 — — RM00244
400 watt CWA RM00258/RM00557 — — RM00549
1000 watt CWA RM00215 — — RM00157
METAL HALIDE
50 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00510 — —
50 watt HX-HPF — — RM00487 —
70 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00538 — —
70 watt HX-HPF — — RM00480 —
100 watt HX-HPF — — RM00444 —
175 watt CWA RM00251 — — RM00050
250 watt CWA RM00585 — — RM00223
400 watt CWA RM00200 — — RM00055
1000 watt CWA RM00550 — — RM00526
MERCURY VAPOR
75 watt Reactor (NPF) — RM00145 — —
100 watt CWA RM00409 — — —
175 Watt CWA RM00101 — — —
GLASS GLOBES, LENSES and LAMPS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement Kit
Used on Fixture Lens Only (Glass, Gasket & Hardware)